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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 11:38 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.21 487 37.63 41.58
2. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.84 397 40.27 44.57
3. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.21 391 41.04 44.17
4. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.54 387 39.50 46.04
5. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.00 332 42.05 47.95
6. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.81 323 43.79 47.02
7. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.06 321 42.13 48.93
8. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.45 317 43.23 48.22
9. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:32.11 310 43.20 48.91

10. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:33.03 301 44.82 48.21
11. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:33.31 298 44.12 49.19
12. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.70 294 42.48 51.22
13. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.55 277 44.72 50.83
14. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.83 275 45.18 50.65
15. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:36.43 270 44.87 51.56
16. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.46 270 45.70 50.76
17. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.38 247 47.85 51.53
18. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.76 244 48.17 51.59
19. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.41 239 46.70 53.71
20. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 1:43.36 219 48.20 55.16
21. MILOSEVIC, Aleksandra 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:43.94 215 49.53 54.41
22. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.31 213 48.98 55.33
23. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 1:44.82 210 49.19 55.63
24. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:48.46 190 49.49 58.97
25. ERDEG, Timea 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:51.36 175 52.50 58.86
26. DUGONIC, Valentina 06 Velika Kikinda 1:58.95 144 53.38 1:05.57
27. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:59.41 142 56.01 1:03.40

bolestan VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

14 - 15 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.35 590 34.97 39.38
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.09 529 36.33 40.76
3. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.27 486 37.38 41.89
4. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.50 482 37.64 41.86
5. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.36 467 38.09 42.27
6. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.60 446 38.47 43.13
7. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.92 425 38.93 43.99
8. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:24.79 397 39.85 44.94
9. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.28 390 39.57 45.71

10. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:28.39 351 41.45 46.94
11. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:33.37 297 43.87 49.50
12. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.91 292 43.92 49.99
13. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:34.36 288 43.78 50.58
14. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.61 286 43.40 51.21
15. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:35.59 277 43.84 51.75
16. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.12 273 45.09 51.03
17. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:43.16 220 49.61 53.55
18. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:55.81 156 52.76 1:03.05

DSQ DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.43 37.54 42.89
DNF SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

16 - 17 godina

1. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.78 443 37.95 43.83
2. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.44 432 39.45 42.99
3. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:22.48 432 38.47 44.01
4. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.73 428 38.82 43.91
5. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:25.41 389 39.91 45.50
6. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 1:26.40 375 40.56 45.84

DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.97 35.29 40.68

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.35 590 34.97 39.38
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.09 529 36.33 40.76
3. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.27 486 37.38 41.89
4. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.50 482 37.64 41.86
5. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.36 467 38.09 42.27
6. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.60 446 38.47 43.13
7. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.78 443 37.95 43.83
8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.44 432 39.45 42.99
9. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:22.48 432 38.47 44.01

10. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.73 428 38.82 43.91
11. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.92 425 38.93 43.99
12. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:24.79 397 39.85 44.94
13. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.28 390 39.57 45.71
14. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:25.41 389 39.91 45.50
15. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 1:26.40 375 40.56 45.84
16. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:28.39 351 41.45 46.94
17. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:33.37 297 43.87 49.50
18. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.91 292 43.92 49.99
19. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:34.36 288 43.78 50.58
20. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.61 286 43.40 51.21
21. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:35.59 277 43.84 51.75
22. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.12 273 45.09 51.03
23. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:43.16 220 49.61 53.55
24. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:55.81 156 52.76 1:03.05

DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.97 35.29 40.68
DSQ DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.43 37.54 42.89
DNF SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:09.86 711 33.21 36.65
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.14 673 33.80 37.34
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.88 601 34.98 38.90
4. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.35 590 34.97 39.38
5. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.09 529 36.33 40.76
6. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.76 515 37.48 40.28
7. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.21 487 37.63 41.58
8. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.27 486 37.38 41.89
9. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.50 482 37.64 41.86

10. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.70 479 37.26 42.44
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.07 472 38.69 41.38
12. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.36 467 38.09 42.27
13. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.38 466 38.47 41.91
14. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.66 462 37.31 43.35
15. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.09 454 38.72 42.37
16. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.14 453 37.43 43.71
17. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:21.60 446 38.47 43.13
18. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.78 443 37.95 43.83
19. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.44 432 39.45 42.99
20. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:22.48 432 38.47 44.01
21. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:22.57 430 38.01 44.56
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

22. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.73 428 38.82 43.91
23. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.82 426 39.06 43.76
24. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.92 425 38.93 43.99
25. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:24.79 397 39.85 44.94
26. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.84 397 40.27 44.57
27. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.21 391 41.04 44.17
28. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.28 390 39.57 45.71
29. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:25.41 389 39.91 45.50
30. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.54 387 39.50 46.04
31. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 1:26.40 375 40.56 45.84
32. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.97 356 42.09 45.88
33. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:28.39 351 41.45 46.94
34. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.62 348 40.10 48.52
35. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.76 346 41.63 47.13
36. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.00 332 42.05 47.95
37. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.81 323 43.79 47.02
38. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.06 321 42.13 48.93
39. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.45 317 43.23 48.22
40. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:32.11 310 43.20 48.91
41. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.55 305 44.61 47.94
42. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:33.03 301 44.82 48.21
43. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:33.31 298 44.12 49.19
44. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:33.37 297 43.87 49.50
45. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.70 294 42.48 51.22
46. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.91 292 43.92 49.99
47. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:34.36 288 43.78 50.58
48. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.61 286 43.40 51.21
49. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.55 277 44.72 50.83
50. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:35.59 277 43.84 51.75
51. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.83 275 45.18 50.65
52. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.12 273 45.09 51.03
53. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:36.43 270 44.87 51.56
54. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.46 270 45.70 50.76
55. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.38 247 47.85 51.53
56. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.76 244 48.17 51.59
57. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.41 239 46.70 53.71
58. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:43.16 220 49.61 53.55
59. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 1:43.36 219 48.20 55.16
60. MILOSEVIC, Aleksandra 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:43.94 215 49.53 54.41
61. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.31 213 48.98 55.33
62. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 1:44.82 210 49.19 55.63
63. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:45.22 208 48.43 56.79
64. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:47.49 195 48.47 59.02
65. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:48.46 190 49.49 58.97
66. ERDEG, Timea 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:51.36 175 52.50 58.86
67. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 1:55.81 156 52.76 1:03.05
68. DUGONIC, Valentina 06 Velika Kikinda 1:58.95 144 53.38 1:05.57
69. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:59.41 142 56.01 1:03.40

DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.97 35.29 40.68
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.20 35.80 40.40
DSQ DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.43 37.54 42.89
DSQ BORBELJ, Lea 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:07.89 58.45 1:09.44
DNF SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

bolestan VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


